
DS 2003 - final
Reprezentace 1 Milan Hnili čka

 37 x 2 Dušan Salfický

3 Petr B říza

4 Adam Svoboda

5 František Ku čera

6 Petr Kadlec

7 Karel Rach ůnek

8 Richard Král

9 Beránek Josef

10 Radek Duda

11 Petr Murdoch

12 Milan Michálek

13 Kuchar čík Tomáš

14 František Kaberle

15 Rostislav Klesla

16 Filip Kuba

17 Pavel Kubina

18 Jaroslav Špa ček

19 Michal Sýkora

20 Martin Richter

21 Michal Broš

22 Petr Čajánek

23 Jaroslav Hlinka

24 Jan Hrdina

25 Jaromír Jágr

26 David Moravec

27 Pavel Patera

28 Martin Procházka

29 Zdeněk Sedlák

30 Viktor Uj čík

31 Tomáš Vlasák

32 Ondřej Krat ěna

33 David Výborný

34 Vladimír V ůjtek

35 Petr Leška

36 Marek Židlický

37 Jaroslav Balaštík

38 Libor Pivko

39 David Hruška

40 Ji ří Marušák

Young Heroes 41 Ji ří Hudler

 14 x 42 Libor Ustrnul

43 Lukáš Hronek

44 Miroslav Bla ťák

45 Jan Hanzlík

46 Ji ří Novotný

47 Aleš Hemský

48 Tomáš Plekanec

49 Filip Novák

50 Miloslav Ho řava

51 Lukáš Krají ček

52 Tomáš Mojžíš

53 Ji ří Jakeš

54 Jan Bohá č



Jágr Team 55 Milan Hnili čka

 21 x 56 Tomáš Vokoun

57 Jaroslav Špa ček

58 Jaroslav Bedná ř
59 Martin Ru činský

60 Jaromír Jágr

61 Karel Pila ř
62 David Výborný

63 František Kaberle

64 Tomáš Kaberle

65 Václav Prospal

66 Jan Hrdina

67 Robert Reichel

68 Josef Melichar

69 Jan Hlavá č
70 Fischer

71 Hejduk

72 Dopita

73 Václav Vara ďa

74 Patrik Štefan

75 Milan Kraft

Goalies 76 Milan Hnili čka

 8 x 77 Dušan Salfický

78 Roman Málek

79 Tomáš Vokoun

80 Lukáš Hronek

81 Petr B říza

82 Adam Svoboda

Best Shooters 83 Viktor Uj čík

 7 x 84 Martin Procházka

85 Petr Čajánek

86 Pavel Patera

87 Radek Duda

88 Tomáš Vlasák

89 Jaromír Jágr

Jagr's Team Best 90 Jaromír Jágr

 7 x 91 Robert Reichel

92 František Kaberle

93 Jaroslav Špa ček

94 Jan Hlavá č
95 Martin Ru činský

96 Tomáš Kaberle

CHAMPIONS 97 Dominik Hašek

 3 x 98 Dominik Hašek

99 Dominik Hašek

100 Checklist


